1        SICK                                                                                                                                                                                                                                22. 06. 2005
Product group V 18
BGS Photoelectric
proximity switch
L
VTB 18: photoelectric proximity
switch with background
suppression

18%/90%
90%/90%
Ordering information
Type Order No.
VTB18-4N1212 6 030 190
VTB18-4N1240 6 030 191
VTB18-4P1212 6 030 188
VTB18-4P1240 6 030 189
Scanning distance / background suppression
VTB 18 Accessories
2 2 . 0 6 . 2 0 0 5 S I C K 4
1.5